
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

18 
29 
30 
71 

Name 

Randi Finnvik Solli 
Mia Stenseth Rusthen 
Susanne Martine Ødegaard 
Frida Birkeland 

Nat/State 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

ACM 
Borg MCK 
Solør MCK 
Borg MCK 

Hometown 

SANDVIKA 
DRØBAK 
AULI 
MJØLKERÅEN 

Best Tm 

1:45.388 
1:48.877 
1:54.220 
2:05.174 

Diff 

3.489 
8.832 

19.786 

Best Speed 

128,201 
124,092 
118,288 
107,936 

In Lap 

4 
4 
2 
2 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 14,5 C, Track: Dry 

Printed: 14.07.2018 11.35.06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jentecup 

Jentecup - WUP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:18:19 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

14.07.2018 11:00 


