

Jentecup

Jentecup - WUP







Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

Sorted on best lap time

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

14.07.2018 11:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:18:19

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/Sta Club		Hometown	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Sponsor	
1	18	Randi Finnvik Solli	NOR	ACM	SANDVIKA	1:45.388		128,201	4	
2	29	Mia Stenseth Rusthen	NOR	Borg MCK	DRØBAK	1:48.877	3.489	124,092	4	
3	30	Susanne Martine Ødegaar	NOR	Solør MCK	AULI	1:54.220	8.832	118,288	2	
4	71	Frida Birkeland	NOR	Borg MCK	MJØLKERÅEN	2:05.174	19.786	107,936	2	

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 14,5 C, Track: Dry

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.

Printed: 14.07.2018 11.35.06

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana